SCM9B
Visit our website www.dataforth.com 107
Isolated Intelligent Signal Conditioning Products
S
C
M
9B
SCM9B-D100 Series

� Inputs/Outputs are read/set in parallel.
� Isolated from power supply ground.
Ordering Information
Model Description
Voltage Input
SCM9B-D110 ±10mV Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D111 ±100mV Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D112 ±1V Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D113 ±5V Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D114 ±10V Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D115 ±100V Input/RS-485 Output
Model Description
Current Inputs
SCM9B-D125 4-20mA Input/RS-485 Output
Model Description
Thermocouple Inputs
SCM9B-D131 J Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D132 K Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D133 T Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D134 E Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D135 R Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D136 S Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D137 B Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D138 C Thermocouple Input/RS-485 Output
Model Description
RTD/Thermistor Inputs
SCM9B-D141 .00385 RTD Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D142 .00392 RTD Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D143 .00388 RTD Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D145 2252Ω  Thermistor Input/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D146 TD Thermistor Input/RS-485 Output
Model Description
Bridge Inputs
SCM9B-D151 30mV Bridge Input, 5V Excitation/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D152 30mV Bridge Input, 10V Excitation/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D153 100mV Bridge Input, 5V Excitation/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D154 100mV Bridge Input, 10V Excitation/RS-485 Output
Model Description
Timer and Frequency Inputs
SCM9B-D161 Frequency Input/RS-485 Output
Model Description
Digital Inputs/Outputs
SCM9B-D171 6 Digital Inputs/RS-485 Output
SCM9B-D172 6 Digital Outputs/RS-485 Output